NEW YORK STATE
DISTINGUISHED WINNERS

NAME

DATE

MICHAEL UTZIG
MICHAEL MOSNER
JOHN SCHATZEL
STEVE ALBANESE
MARK RUPPERT
DERRICK LOPEZ
PAUL ROBINSON
CHRIS McCABE
LLOYD JEFFORDS
WILFREDO RAMOS
AARON LUCAS
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9/29/2018
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8/13/2021
8/13/2021
9/17/2021
9/9/2022
9/24/2022
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